A19 9W
PLT11210
THIS REPLACES
60W
$151
INCANDESCENT
SAVINGS
PER YEAR
80% ENERGY SAVINGS
• Exceptional efficacy 83 LPW in halogen white
• Comfortable diffused light
• 40% more energy savings than CFL
• Natural a-lamp shape fits all applications
• Ideal for table lamps, floor lamps, and pendant fixtures
10,000 hrs
APPLICATIONS
TYPE    BASE    POWER    VOLTAGE    COLOR    CRI    LUMENS    EFFICACY    BEAM ANGLE    DIMMABLE    POWER FACTOR    LIFE HOURS
A19 E26 9 120V 4000K 80 750 83 240 No 0.5 10,000 hrs
DIMENSIONS: 2.36” x 4.25”
1 Year
1 YEAR